CUS30M & CUS60M Series
Single Output 30 to 60W Medical & ITE Power Supplies
CUS30M & CUS60M Series 1
Features
Options
Benefi ts
The CUS30M and CUS60M are  2” x 3” footprint AC/DC power supplies with outputs ranging from 5V to 48V.  They are certifi ed to IEC60601-1 3rd edition
(medical), IEC60950-1 and IEC60335-1 with compliance to EN60601-1-2:2015 Edition 4 immunity requirements.  Rated at 30W and 60W, these compact

 /M Open frame, Molex 5195-03 & -04 mating connectors
 /P Open frame, JST connectors, Pcb mount
 /S Open frame, JST connectors, single fuse, (Line only)
• Quite Operation
• Suitable for B and BF Rated Equipment
• Easier System Compliance
• Flexible Utilisation
• Space Saving in End Equipment
• Versatile Application
Model Selector
 Model Output Maximum Maximum Load Line Ripple Noise Effi ciency Average Active
   Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (A) Reg (mV) Reg (mV) (mV) (1) (typ) % (2) Effi ciency (typ) % (2)
 CUS60M-5 5 6 30 100 20 120 81 / 81 81 / 79.5
 CUS30M-12 12 2.5 30 120 48 120 87 / 88 87 / 87
 CUS60M-12 12 5 60 120 48 120 87 / 88 87 / 86
 CUS30M-15 15 2 30 120 60 150 87 / 88 87 / 87
 CUS60M-15 15 4 60 120 60 150 87.5 / 87 87 / 86.5
 CUS30M-18 18 1.7 30.6 144 72 150 87 / 88 87 / 87
 CUS60M-18 18 3.25 60.3 144 72 150 88 / 88 87 / 87
 CUS30M-24 24 1.25 30 192 96 150 88 / 90 87 / 87
 CUS60M-24 24 2.5 60 192 96 150 89 / 90 88 / 87
 CUS30M-36 36 0.84 30.24 288 144 200 88 / 90 88 / 89
 CUS30M-48 48 0.63 30.24 384 192 200 88 / 90 88 / 89
 CUS60M-48 48 1.25 60 384 192 200 89 / 91 90 / 89
CUS30M & CUS60M Series2
Specifi cations
  Model   CUS30M  CUS60M
 Input